
SERVES
8-10

14-16
30-40
60-80

SIZE
*8” Rd (3 layers)

¼ sht
½ sht 

Full sht 

STANDARD
23.75
37.95
59.95
109.95

ROSES/PLUMERIAS OR LEI
26.75
41.95
65.95
117.95

CUSTOM/PHOTO
N/A

44.70
72.20
123.20

2-LAYER SHEET CAKES WITH FRESH FRUIT FILLING (1-LAYER FRUIT):
Fresh Strawberries / Fresh Bananas / Can Peach Slices

2-LAYER SHEET CAKES:
(Chocolate, Dobash, Dream, Guava, Haupia, Lilikoi Crunch, Peach Bavarian, Vanilla, 
Wonder, Yellow)
*Chocolate, Lilikoi Crunch, & Yellow (2-Layer 8” cakes)

SERVES
8-10
14-16
30-40
60-80

SIZE
*8” Rd (3 layers)

¼ sht 
½ sht 

Full sht 

FILLING ONLY
28.25
46.95
80.95
138.95

ROSES/PLUMERIAS OR LEI
31.25
50.95
86.95
146.95

CUSTOM/PHOTO
N/A

55.70
93.20
155.20

SERVES
8-10
14-16
30-40
60-80

SIZE
*8” Rd (3 layers)

¼ sht 
½ sht 

Full sht 

FILLING & TOP
35.45
53.45
84.95
148.95

Top Covered with Fruits Only
28.25 (3-layer cake)

46.95
80.95
138.95

CUSTOM/PHOTO
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

SERVES
8-10

20-24
40-50
80-100
14-16

SIZE
*8” Rd (3 layers) 

¼ sht
½ sht 

Full sht 
10” Rd

(paradise only)
NO FRUITS

STANDARD
25.25
43.95
75.95
129.95
33.65

ROSES/PLUMERIAS OR LEI
28.25
47.95
81.95
137.95
37.65

CUSTOM/PHOTO
N/A

52.70
88.20
146.20

N/A

3-LAYER PARADISE DELIGHT SHEET CAKES (2-LAYER FRUIT): 
Peaches and fresh strawberries between the layers. Border has kiwi, peaches & strawberries.

SERVES

8-10
14-16
20-24
40-50
80-100

SIZE

8” Rd
10” Rd
¼ sht 
½ sht 

Full sht 

FILLING/
BORDER

34.95
44.95
59.95
102.95
174.95

BORDER ONLY
(no filling) 

28.45
39.25
52.00
86.75
148.25

ROSES/PLUMERIAS OR LEI
(no fruit border) 

37.95
48.95
65.95
110.95
184.95

CUSTOM/PHOTO

N/A
N.A

68.70
115.20
191.20

CUSTOM CAKES

3-LAYER SHEET: CAKES (Hawaiian Paradise, Mocha Haupia, Fresh Coconut)



CUSTOM ORDERS:
- Non-Dairy Frosting: 8”-$4 / 10”-$6 / ¼ sht -$8 / ½ sht -$12 / Full Sht -$16
- Split Cake Flavors: Half Sheet extra $6, Full sheet extra $12
- Copyright © and Registered ® Pictures and Images are NOT acceptable.
- Custom design and photos are subject to Manager/Supervisor’s approval. Custom Pricing 

is based on one character.  Extra charge for EACH additional characters, lei, flowers or detailed 
designs. ¼ -$5, ½ -$7, Full -$10 (Minimum)

PERSONALIZED PHOTOS: 
- Once you have placed your order, please email your photos to cakephoto@yahoo.com 

(please include your name, date, order date, phone number & photo (jpeg or tiff).
- Email is confirmed only once you receive a confirmation email.
- Order 48hrs in advance required.
- Submit a clear photo (original), color or b/w, 4x6 through 8 x11.
- Extra charges may apply based on special requests.  
- King’s Hawaiian is not responsible for lost or damaged photos.

CAKE SIZES: ¼ sht (8½”x12”); ½ sht (12”x16”); full sht (16”x 23½”)

CAKE BOX DIMENSIONS: ¼ sht (11½”x15”); ½ sht (15½”x 21½”); full sht (19½”x 28”)

PLACING YOUR ORDER: 
- To place your order please call our Sepulveda bakery 310.530.0050.
- To order an 8” round or sheet cake- requires at least 24 notice.
- Specialty sheet cakes and special requests requires 2 days notice.
- Sheet cakes with fresh fruit require a 50% deposit or credit card number.

PAYMENT AND CANCELLATION: 
- Standard (excludes tier) cakes: Please cancel 24 hours in advance.
- Full refund available only if order is cancelled  24 hours in advance.
- If an order is made and not picked up by the end of that business day the customer will be 

responsible for the full payment.

Custom and specialty cakes are only available at our Sepulveda Bakery location.
The Local Place Bakery & Café on Western Ave. only carries our select bakery 
favorites and does not take advance orders.

PRICING 
GUIDELINES AND 

ORDER 
INFORMATION

KingsHawaiianRestaurants.com

Like us on Facebook!

Follow us on Instragram!
@KingsHawaiianBakery 

2808 W. Sepulveda Blvd.
Torrance, CA 90505

310.530.0050
Bakery opens 6 am daily


