



## **2-LAYER SHEET CAKES:**

(Chocolate, Dobash, Dream, Guava, Haupia, Lilikoi Crunch, Peach Bavarian, Vanilla, Wonder, Yellow)

\*Chocolate, Lilikoi Crunch, & Yellow (2-Layer 8" cakes)

SERVES	SIZE	STANDARD	ROSES/PLUMERIAS OR LEI	CUSTOM/PHOTO
8-10	*8" Rd (3 layers)	23.75	26.75	N/A
14-16	1/4 sht	37.95	41.95	44.70
30-40	½ sht	59.95	65.95	72.20
60-80	Full sht	109.95	117.95	123.20

# 2-LAYER SHEET CAKES WITH FRESH FRUIT FILLING (1-LAYER FRUIT):

Fresh Strawberries / Fresh Bananas / Can Peach Slices

8-10 14-16 30-40 60-80	*8" Rd (3 layers) '4" sht '2" sht Full sht	FILLING ONLY 28.25 46.95 80.95 138.95	ROSES/PLUMERIAS OR LEI 31.25 50.95 86.95 146.95	CUSTOM/PHOTO N/A 55.70 93.20 155.20
8-10 14-16 30-40 60-80	*8" Rd (3 layers) '4" sht '2" sht Full sht	FILLING & TOP 35.45 53.45 84.95 148.95	Top Covered with Fruits Only 28.25 (3-layer cake) 46.95 80.95 138.95	CUSTOM/PHOTO N/A N/A N/A N/A

# 3-LAYER SHEET: CAKES (Hawaiian Paradise, Mocha Haupia, Fresh Coconut)

ı	SERVES	SIZE	STANDARD	ROSES/PLUMERIAS OR LEI	CUSTOM/PHOTO
	8-10	*8" Rd (3 layers)	25.25	28.25	N/A
ı	20-24	1/4 sht	43.95	47.95	52.70
ı	40-50	½ sht	75.95	81.95	88.20
ı	80-100	Full sht	129.95	137.95	146.20
	14-16	10" Rd (paradise only) NO FRUITS	33.65	37.65	N/A

## **3-LAYER PARADISE DELIGHT SHEET CAKES (2-LAYER FRUIT):**

Peaches and fresh strawberries between the layers. Border has klwi, peaches & strawberries.

SERVES	SIZE	FILLING/ BORDER	BORDER ONLY (no filling)	ROSES/PLUMERIAS OR LEI (no fruit border)	CUSTOM/PHOTO
8-10	8" Rd	34.95	28.45	37.95	N/A
14-16	10" Rd	44.95	39.25	48.95	N.A
20-24	1/4 sht	59.95	52.00	65.95	68.70
40-50	⅓ sht	102.95	86.75	110.95	115.20
80-100	Full sht	174.95	148.25	184.95	191.20

# PRICING GUIDELINES AND ORDER INFORMATION



## **CUSTOM ORDERS:**

- Non-Dairy Frosting: 8"-\$4 / 10"-\$6 / 1/4 sht-\$8 / 1/2 sht-\$12 / Full Sht-\$16
- Split Cake Flavors: Half Sheet extra \$6, Full sheet extra \$12
- Copyright © and Registered ® Pictures and Images are NOT acceptable.
- Custom design and photos are subject to Manager/Supervisor's approval. Custom Pricing
  is based on one character. Extra charge for EACH additional characters, lei, flowers or detailed
  designs. ¼ \$5, ½ \$7, Full \$10 (Minimum)

## **PERSONALIZED PHOTOS:**

- Once you have placed your order, please email your photos to cakephoto@yahoo.com (please include your name, date, order date, phone number & photo (jpeg or tiff).
- Email is confirmed only once you receive a confirmation email.
- Order 48hrs in advance required.
- Submit a clear photo (original), color or b/w, 4x6 through 8x11.
- Extra charges may apply based on special requests.
- King's Hawaiian is not responsible for lost or damaged photos.

CAKE SIZES: 1/4 sht (81/2" x 12"); 1/2 sht (12" x 16"); full sht (16" x 231/2")

CAKE BOX DIMENSIONS: 1/4 sht (11 1/2" x 15"); 1/2 sht (15 1/2" x 21 1/2"); full sht (19 1/2" x 28")

### **PLACING YOUR ORDER:**

- To place your order please call our Sepulveda bakery 310.530.0050.
- To order an 8" round or sheet cake- requires at least 24 notice.
- Specialty sheet cakes and special requests requires 2 days notice.
- Sheet cakes with fresh fruit require a 50% deposit or credit card number.

#### **PAYMENT AND CANCELLATION:**

- Standard (excludes tier) cakes: Please cancel 24 hours in advance.
- Full refund available only if order is cancelled 24 hours in advance.
- If an order is made and not picked up by the end of that business day the customer will be responsible for the full payment.

Custom and specialty cakes are only available at our Sepulveda Bakery location. The Local Place Bakery & Café on Western Ave. only carries our select bakery favorites and does not take advance orders.





KingsHawaiianRestaurants.com



BAKERY & RESTAURANT

2808 W. Sepulveda Blvd. Torrance, CA 90505 310.530.0050 Bakery opens 6 am daily